
Power & Energy Solution

Features
	� CE/FCC certification

	� Supports HSR protocol (IEC 62439-3, Clause 5)

	� Supports PRP protocol (IEC 62439-3, Clause 4)

	� PCI Express® x1 compliant

	� 2 x SFP interface (for HSR/PRP)

	� 1 x RJ45 (Interlink)

	� Support IEEE 1588

	� -25 ~ 70°C operating temperature range

2-Port SFP Base Etheret with HSR/PRP 
Low profile PCI Express Communication 
Card

Introduction
The ECU-P1522LPE is a standard PCIe extension card with HSR/PRP functionality for reducing the data transfer packet loss probability and ensuring seamless system switching.

Specifications
General
	� BUS Interface	 PCI Express x1 Gen 1
	� Dimensions	 68.9x181x20.32 mm
	� Power Consumption	  12V± 5% @ 500mA typical; 

3.3V ± 5% @ 600mA typical
	� Certification	 CE, FCC

HSR/PRP
	� Mode Selection	 Hardware
	� LED Status	 2 x Act/Link, 1 x HSR/PRP, 1 x 100M/1000M
	� Ethernet	 2 x SFP (mini-GBIC) Ethernet ports with HSR/PRP 

(1000Base-X & 100Base-FX)
	� Interface	 2x SFP (mini-GBIC) ports 

1x RJ45 (Interlink)
	� Switch	 1 x HSR/PRP select 

1 x SFP 100M/1000M select

Environment
	� Operating Temperature	 -25 ~ 70°C (-13 ~ 158°F)
	� Operating Humidity	 10 ~ 90% RH (non-condensing)
	� Storage Humidity	 10 ~ 90% RH (non-condensing)

Ordering Information
	� ECU-P1522LPE-A	 2-port SFP HSR/PRP card with Low profile PCI 

Express
	� SFP-FTX-RJ45I-AE	 100Base-T RJ45 SFP Module
	� SFP-GTXB	 1000Base-T RJ45 SFP Module
	� SFP-GMM-550	 1000Base-SX Multi mode SFP module

* If you choose a SFP module that is not included on the list, please consult your dealer or AE team.

ECU-P1522

RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 15-Jul-2024



Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.

AutoCont IPC a.s.

PRŮMYSLOVÉ POČÍTAČE
fanless embedded PC, do racku, ...

POČÍTAČE S DISPLEJEM
panelové PC, terminály, do vozidel, ...

AUTOMATIZACE A SBĚR DAT
převodníky, karty, moduly, switche, ...

PERIFERIE A KOMPONENTY
monitory, klávesnice, desky, skříně, ...

NOTEBOOKY A TABLETY
odolné, windows, android, IP65, ...

INFORMAČNÍ KIOSKY
interiérové, venkovní, ...

MEDICÍNSKÁ TECHNIKA
počítače, tablety, LCD, klávesnice, ...

SOFTWAROVÁ ŘEŠENÍ
pro výrobu, zaměstnance, kiosky, ...

PŘEJÍT DO E-SHOPU
eshop.autocont-ipc.cz

Uhlířská 1064/3, 710 00 Ostrava, Česká republika
obchod@autocont-ipc.cz +420 552 301 002 www.autocont-ipc.cz

DOPRAVA ZDARMA
Doprava zdarma v ČR a SR při 

objednávce nad 10 000 Kč bez DPH 
nebo nad 400 EUR.

PRODLOUŽENÁ ZÁRUKA
Záruka 2 roky na vyráběné počítače 

s možností jejího prodloužení 
až na 5 let.

ODMĚNA ZA VĚRNOST
Pravidelní zákazníci u nás nakupují 
za nižší ceny. Výše slevy se odvíjí 

od realizovaného obratu.

SERVIS ON-SITE A IN-TIME
K projektovým dodávkám nabízíme 

rozšířenou podporu a servis s garancí 
výměny zařízení do 48 hodin.

Váš dodavatel průmyslových počítačů, komponent a speciálních průmyslových IT systémů.

tel:+420552301002
https://goo.gl/maps/AdmtGqJjUdCPNA7F9
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/prumyslove-pocitace/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/pocitace-s-displejem/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/automatizace-a-sber-dat/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/periferie-a-komponenty/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/notebooky-a-tablety/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/informacni-kiosky/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/kategorie-produktu/medicinska-technika/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz/softwarova-reseni/
https://eshop.autocont-ipc.cz

